
30 MAY 2023

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for various post in Karnataka Rural Infrastructure Development Limited, Karnataka

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST   

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j),P- Project Displaced
 PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:
 1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is
    subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other 
    stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority. 

No. ED/KEA/NEMAKATHI/2022-23             Dated:14-Mar-2022 

Page 1 of 8

RegularPOST      :
AE0-Assistant Engineer Grade-1(Civil)Subject     :

 Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

35

EW081

EW180

FB381

FC035

EW100

ER128

QC059

QG479

FA230

ET003

EY338

FC014

EJ151

EA524

EV235

EA302

ES222

EY053

EW203

EH043

EA577

EH479

EF155

EA509

EP204

ES326

ET026

EW365

EU062

FB445

EW259

FB012

EH077

QG253

EM230

Reg No

SHARAN P

BYATEGOWDA K R

SACHIN RANGANNAVAR

YUVARAJA K M

USHA M N

YOGESH C S

CHETAN DHARIGOUD

KARTHIK R

VINAY V

VINAYAK GONDI

MAHANTESH LAXMAN SHIVARATRI

NAVEEN KUMAR REDDY T M

LOKESH

SHIVANAND CHANDRAGUTTI

MADHUSUDAN KC

KEERTHIKUMAR C U

SNEHAL RAYMANE

SANTOSHA LAMBANI

PARAMESHWAR

ARJUN

PARVATHI B

MANIKRAO

CHAITRA SINDAGI

MD EHTESHAM

POOJA M A

SHREEDEVI CHALAGERI

SURABHI K P

ANANYA A

VAISHNAVI

MANJUSHREE K M

SHRUTHI S

ARCHANA S

VARSHA KURANGI

CHANDRAKALA

SUHANABANU KOLKAR

NAME

25-OCT-93

06-JUL-85

25-MAY-97

31-JUL-96

11-MAY-98

21-MAY-00

06-DEC-92

19-NOV-97

09-JUN-96

15-SEP-97

03-JUL-97

18-SEP-96

20-JAN-97

02-JUN-97

21-APR-98

13-JUL-96

20-MAR-96

05-JUN-94

20-JUN-96

08-JUN-99

23-JUN-96

01-JUN-92

16-OCT-97

11-JUN-98

08-JUN-97

07-AUG-96

27-MAR-99

22-SEP-91

26-NOV-98

04-OCT-96

27-MAY-97

18-AUG-97

27-APR-97

17-APR-96

27-JUN-96

DOB

 SC

 3A,R,K

 3A,R,K

 2A,R,K

 3A,W

 3A,R

 GM

 3A

 3A

 3B

 C1,R,K

 3A

 3B,K,HK

 2A,R,K

 C1,HK

 2A

 SC,W

 SC,R,K,HK

 2A,K,HK

 SC,R,HK

 3B,W

 SC,K,HK

 GM,W,K

 2B,HK

 GM,W

 3A,W,K

 3A,W

 C1,W

 ST,W,HK

 3B,W,R

 3A,W

 2A,W

 SC,W,R,K

 SC,W,K,HK

 2B,W

Reservations as
Verified and Eligible

 GM

 GMR

 GMR

 GMR

 GMW

 GMR

 GM

 GM

 GM

 GM

 GMK

 GM

 3BG

 2AG

 1G

 2AG

 GMW

 SCG

 2AG

 SCG

 GMW

 SCG

 GMW

 2BG

 GMW

 GMW

 GMW

 1W

 STW

 3BW

 3AW

 2AW

 SCW

 SCW

 2BW

Category
Selected

259.25

218.75

200.25

198.75

196.25

194.75

194.5

193

192.5

191.75

191

189.75

189.5

188.75

187.25

183.5

179.5

178.5

177.5

176.75

173.75

172

170.5

159

157.75

157.5

154.75

154.5

151

150.75

150.5

150.5

125

122.75

114.75

Score

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Sl
No

   Sd/-    
Executive Director



30 MAY 2023

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for various post in Karnataka Rural Infrastructure Development Limited, Karnataka

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST   

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j),P- Project Displaced
 PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:
 1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is
    subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other 
    stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority. 

No. ED/KEA/NEMAKATHI/2022-23             Dated:14-Mar-2022 
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RegularPOST      :
AE0-Assistant Engineer Grade-1(Civil)Subject     :

Kalyana Karnataka-(HK)

7

ER431

EK304

FA302

EZ401

EW186

EY021

EK260

Reg No

MALLIKARJUN

SHARANAPPA

SABANNA

MANU M PATEL

ABHISHEK RATAN

BHEEMASHANKAR

SANJEEVANI

NAME

06-AUG-96

31-JUL-94

10-DEC-97

06-MAY-99

13-JUL-97

27-AUG-95

08-OCT-97

DOB

 3B,K,HK

 3B,R,K,HK

 2A,R,K,HK

 3B,R,HK

 SC,HK

 ST,R,HK

 3B,W,HK

Reservations as
Verified and Eligible

 GMH

 GMH

 2AH

 3BH

 SCH

 STH

 GMHW

Category
Selected

180.75

179.25

172

171.25

167.5

159

149.5

Score

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Sl
No

   Sd/-    
Executive Director



30 MAY 2023

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for various post in Karnataka Rural Infrastructure Development Limited, Karnataka

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST   

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j),P- Project Displaced
 PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:
 1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is
    subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other 
    stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority. 

No. ED/KEA/NEMAKATHI/2022-23             Dated:14-Mar-2022 
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RegularPOST      :
JA1-First Division AssistantSubject     :

 Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

3

GY323

HA326

HG347

Reg No

PRAKASH MARAGAL

SACHIN SOPPADLA

SHIVAPRASAD B S

NAME

16-SEP-93

05-SEP-97

23-NOV-90

DOB

 C1,K

 SC,R,K

 C1

Reservations as
Verified and Eligible

 GM

 SCG

 1G

Category
Selected

160

157.5

152.5

Score

1

2

3

Sl
No

   Sd/-    
Executive Director



30 MAY 2023

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for various post in Karnataka Rural Infrastructure Development Limited, Karnataka

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST   

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j),P- Project Displaced
 PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:
 1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is
    subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other 
    stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority. 

No. ED/KEA/NEMAKATHI/2022-23             Dated:14-Mar-2022 
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RegularPOST      :
JA1-First Division AssistantSubject     :

Kalyana Karnataka-(HK)

2

HH020

GX251

Reg No

PALLAVI

SUDHARANI

NAME

13-OCT-97

12-SEP-92

DOB

 SC,W,HK

 SC,W,K,HK

Reservations as
Verified and Eligible

 GMHW

 SCHW

Category
Selected

141.5

125

Score

1

2

Sl
No

   Sd/-    
Executive Director



30 MAY 2023

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for various post in Karnataka Rural Infrastructure Development Limited, Karnataka

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST   

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j),P- Project Displaced
 PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:
 1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is
    subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other 
    stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority. 

No. ED/KEA/NEMAKATHI/2022-23             Dated:14-Mar-2022 
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RegularPOST      :
JA2-Second Division AssistantSubject     :

 Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

8

GQ148

GK208

GR441

GL149

GR232

GU392

GU396

GK363

Reg No

SHIVAKUMAR PATIL

SHARANYA B K

NETRAVATI PAWAR

SHREESHAIL NYAMAGOUD

JAYASHREE KYAMANNAVAR

LAXMI VANI

SUDHARANI

VINUTHA G

NAME

25-JAN-97

16-MAR-96

10-DEC-95

09-OCT-97

30-MAY-97

15-JUL-98

12-SEP-92

02-JUN-98

DOB

 C1,R,K

 3A,W

 SC,W,K

 3B,R,K

 2A,W,R,K

 3B,W,R,K

 SC,W,K,HK

 3A,W

Reservations as
Verified and Eligible

 GMR

 GMW

 GMW

 GMP

 2AW

 3BW

 SCW

 3AW

Category
Selected

151

144

140

137.5

137

135

122.5

117.5

Score

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Sl
No

   Sd/-    
Executive Director



30 MAY 2023

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for various post in Karnataka Rural Infrastructure Development Limited, Karnataka

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST   

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j),P- Project Displaced
 PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:
 1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is
    subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other 
    stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority. 

No. ED/KEA/NEMAKATHI/2022-23             Dated:14-Mar-2022 
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RegularPOST      :
JA2-Second Division AssistantSubject     :

Kalyana Karnataka-(HK)

2

GT327

QD002

Reg No

ASHWINI

PREMA N

NAME

25-MAR-98

15-SEP-98

DOB

 ST,W,R,K,HK

 2A,W,K,HK

Reservations as
Verified and Eligible

 GMHW

 2AHW

Category
Selected

129

97.5

Score

1

2

Sl
No

   Sd/-    
Executive Director



30 MAY 2023

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for various post in Karnataka Rural Infrastructure Development Limited, Karnataka

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST   

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j),P- Project Displaced
 PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:
 1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is
    subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other 
    stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority. 

No. ED/KEA/NEMAKATHI/2022-23             Dated:14-Mar-2022 
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RegularPOST      :
JE0-Junior Engineer (Civil)Subject     :

 Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

14

DH131

DM364

DD224

DB058

DE282

DC174

DK350

DM180

DB143

DB244

DC084

DA371

DE297

DL014

Reg No

ARJUN

ANANDA C

SANTOSH IRAPPA SHEGUNASHI

PRAJWAL R Y

SHIVANAND CHANDRAGUTTI

NARALA SATISH

NAGARAJ

VISHALAKSHI Y R

MAMATHA H K

SAHANA PALKI

VARSHITHA K

PRADEEPKUMARA E

JYOTHIRANI B N

SABA NAZ

NAME

08-JUN-99

20-MAR-98

01-JUN-96

26-MAY-98

02-JUN-97

12-JUN-95

02-JUN-00

15-MAR-97

10-APR-98

04-JUN-00

10-OCT-98

23-JUN-92

10-DEC-97

04-DEC-96

DOB

 SC,R,HK

 3A,R,K

 3B,R,K

 3A,K

 2A,R,K

 2A,HK

 SC,R,K,HK

 3A,W,K

 3B,W,R

 3A,W,R,K

 C1,W

 C1,R,K,PH-B

 SC,W,R,K

 2B,W,HK

Reservations as
Verified and Eligible

 GMR

 GMR

 GMR

 GM

 2AR

 2AG

 SCR

 GMW

 GMW

 GMW

 1W

 GM-PH-B

 SCW

 2BW

Category
Selected

253

241

240.5

236.25

231.25

225

220.5

203

201.25

199.75

186.5

177.5

172.75

151.5

Score

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Sl
No

   Sd/-    
Executive Director



30 MAY 2023

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for various post in Karnataka Rural Infrastructure Development Limited, Karnataka

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST   

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j),P- Project Displaced
 PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:
 1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is
    subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other 
    stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority. 

No. ED/KEA/NEMAKATHI/2022-23             Dated:14-Mar-2022 
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RegularPOST      :
JE0-Junior Engineer (Civil)Subject     :

Kalyana Karnataka-(HK)

3

DF004

DD227

DL106

Reg No

G K ANURAG

SIDDARUDHA

PRASHANT

NAME

03-APR-95

01-JUN-94

01-JUN-98

DOB

 SC,HK

 2A,R,K,HK

 SC,K,HK

Reservations as
Verified and Eligible

 GMH

 2AH

 SCH

Category
Selected

218.25

204

202.5

Score

1

2

3

Sl
No

   Sd/-    
Executive Director


