Recruitment for various post in Karnataka Rural Infrastructure Development Limited, Karnataka

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST

30 MAY 2023

No. ED/KEA/NEMAKATHI/2022-23 Dated:14-Mar-2022

POST : Regular

Subject : AEO-Assistant Engineer Grade-1(Civil)

## Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

sl No	Reg No	NAME	DOB	Reservations as Verified and Eligible	Score	Category Selected
1	EW081	SHARAN P	25-OCT-93	SC	259.25	GM
2	EW180	BYATEGOWDA K R	06-JUL-85	3A,R,K	218.75	GMR
3	FB381	SACHIN RANGANNAVAR	25-MAY-97	3A,R,K	200.25	GMR
4	FC035	YUVARAJA K M	31-JUL-96	2A,R,K	198.75	GMR
5	EW100	USHA M N	11-MAY-98	3A,W	196.25	GMW
6	ER128	YOGESH C S	21-MAY-00	3A,R	194.75	GMR
7	QC059	CHETAN DHARIGOUD	06-DEC-92	GM	194.5	GM
8	QG479	KARTHIK R	19-NOV-97	3A	193	GM
9	FA230	VINAY V	09-JUN-96	3A	192.5	GM
10	ET003	VINAYAK GONDI	15-SEP-97	3B	191.75	GM
11	EY338	MAHANTESH LAXMAN SHIVARATRI	03-JUL-97	C1,R,K	191	GMK
12	FC014	NAVEEN KUMAR REDDY T M	18-SEP-96	3A	189.75	GM
13	EJ151	LOKESH	20-JAN-97	3B,K,HK	189.5	3BG
14	EA524	SHIVANAND CHANDRAGUTTI	02-JUN-97	2A,R,K	188.75	2AG
15	EV235	MADHUSUDAN KC	21-APR-98	C1,HK	187.25	1G
16	EA302	KEERTHIKUMAR C U	13-JUL-96	2A	183.5	2AG
17	ES222	SNEHAL RAYMANE	20-MAR-96	SC,W	179.5	GMW
18	EY053	SANTOSHA LAMBANI	05-JUN-94	SC,R,K,HK	178.5	SCG
19	EW203	PARAMESHWAR	20-JUN-96	2A,K,HK	177.5	2AG
20	EH043	ARJUN	08-JUN-99	SC,R,HK	176.75	SCG
21	EA577	PARVATHI B	23-JUN-96	3B,W	173.75	GMW
22	EH479	MANIKRAO	01-JUN-92	SC,K,HK	172	SCG
23	EF155	CHAITRA SINDAGI	16-OCT-97	GM,W,K	170.5	GMW
24	EA509	MD EHTESHAM	11-JUN-98	2B,HK	159	2BG
25		POOJA M A	08-JUN-97	- ,	157.75	GMW
26		SHREEDEVI CHALAGERI	07-AUG-96	3A,W,K	157.5	GMW
27	ET026	SURABHI K P	27-MAR-99	3A,W	154.75	GMW
28	EW365	ANANYA A	22-SEP-91	C1,W	154.5	1W
29	EU062	VAISHNAVI	26-NOV-98	, ,	151	STW
30	FB445	MANJUSHREE K M	04-OCT-96	3B,W,R	150.75	3BW
31	EW259	SHRUTHI S	27-MAY-97	3A,W	150.5	3AW
32	FB012	ARCHANA S	18-AUG-97	2A,W	150.5	2AW
33	EH077	VARSHA KURANGI	27-APR-97	SC,W,R,K	125	SCW
34	QG253	CHANDRAKALA	17-APR-96	SC,W,K,HK	122.75	SCW
35	EM230	SUHANABANU KOLKAR	27-JUN-96	2B,W	114.75	2BW

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j),P- Project Displaced PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability) Note:

<sup>1.</sup> The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.

<sup>2.</sup> Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority.

Recruitment for various post in Karnataka Rural Infrastructure Development Limited, Karnataka
PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST 30 MAY 2023

No. ED/KEA/NEMAKATHI/2022-23 Dated:14-Mar-2022

POST : Regular

Subject : AEO-Assistant Engineer Grade-1(Civil)

# Kalyana Karnataka-(HK)

		rat	yana kari	lataka-(HK)		
sl No	Reg No	NAME	DOB	Reservations as Verified and Eligible	Score	Category Selected
1	ER431	MALLIKARJUN	06-AUG-96	3B,K,HK	180.75	GMH
2	EK304	SHARANAPPA	31-JUL-94	3B,R,K,HK	179.25	GMH
3	FA302	SABANNA	10-DEC-97	2A,R,K,HK	172	2AH
4	EZ401	MANU M PATEL	06-MAY-99	3B,R,HK	171.25	3BH
5	EW186	ABHISHEK RATAN	13-JUL-97	SC,HK	167.5	SCH
6	EY021	BHEEMASHANKAR	27-AUG-95	ST,R,HK	159	STH
7	EK260	SANJEEVANI	08-OCT-97	3B,W,HK	149.5	GMHW

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j),P- Project Displaced PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:

<sup>1.</sup> The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.

<sup>2.</sup> Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority.

Recruitment for various post in Karnataka Rural Infrastructure Development Limited, Karnataka

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST

30 MAY 2023

No. ED/KEA/NEMAKATHI/2022-23 Dated:14-Mar-2022

POST : Regular

Subject : JA1-First Division Assistant

# Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

sl No	Reg No	NAME	DOB	Reservations as Verified and Eligible	Score	Category Selected
1	GY323	PRAKASH MARAGAL	16-SEP-93	C1,K	160	GM
2	HA326	SACHIN SOPPADLA	05-SEP-97	SC,R,K	157.5	SCG
3	HG347	SHIVAPRASAD B S	23-NOV-90	C1	152.5	1G

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j),P- Project Displaced PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:

<sup>1.</sup> The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.

<sup>2.</sup> Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority.

Recruitment for various post in Karnataka Rural Infrastructure Development Limited, Karnataka

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST

30 MAY 2023

No. ED/KEA/NEMAKATHI/2022-23 Dated:14-Mar-2022

POST : Regular

Subject : JA1-First Division Assistant

#### Kalyana Karnataka-(HK)

sl No	Reg No	NAME	DOB	Reservations as Verified and Eligible	Score	Category Selected
1	нн020	PALLAVI	13-OCT-97	SC,W,HK	141.5	GMHW
2	GX251	SUDHARANI	12-SEP-92	SC,W,K,HK	125	SCHW

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j),P- Project Displaced PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:

<sup>1.</sup> The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.

<sup>2.</sup> Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority.

Recruitment for various post in Karnataka Rural Infrastructure Development Limited, Karnataka

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST

30 MAY 2023

No. ED/KEA/NEMAKATHI/2022-23 Dated:14-Mar-2022

POST : Regular

Subject : JA2-Second Division Assistant

## Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

		1.05_4		10 04410 (111110)		
sl No	Reg No	NAME	DOB	Reservations as Verified and Eligible	Score	Category Selected
1	GQ148	SHIVAKUMAR PATIL	25-JAN-97	C1,R,K	151	GMR
2	GK208	SHARANYA B K	16-MAR-96	3A,W	144	GMW
3	GR441	NETRAVATI PAWAR	10-DEC-95	SC,W,K	140	GMW
4	GL149	SHREESHAIL NYAMAGOUD	09-OCT-97	3B,R,K	137.5	GMP
5	GR232	JAYASHREE KYAMANNAVAR	30-MAY-97	2A,W,R,K	137	2AW
6	GU392	LAXMI VANI	15-JUL-98	3B,W,R,K	135	3BW
7	GU396	SUDHARANI	12-SEP-92	SC,W,K,HK	122.5	SCW
8	GK363	VINUTHA G	02-JUN-98	3A,W	117.5	3AW

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j),P- Project Displaced PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:

<sup>1.</sup> The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.

<sup>2.</sup> Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority.

Recruitment for various post in Karnataka Rural Infrastructure Development Limited, Karnataka

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST

30 MAY 2023

No. ED/KEA/NEMAKATHI/2022-23 Dated:14-Mar-2022

POST : Regular

Subject : JA2-Second Division Assistant

## Kalyana Karnataka-(HK)

sl No	Reg No	NAME	DOB	Reservations as Verified and Eligible	Score	Category Selected
1	GT327	ASHWINI	25-MAR-98	ST,W,R,K,HK	129	GMHW
2	QD002	PREMA N	15-SEP-98	2A,W,K,HK	97.5	2AHW

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j),P- Project Displaced PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability) Note:

<sup>1.</sup> The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.

<sup>2.</sup> Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority.

Recruitment for various post in Karnataka Rural Infrastructure Development Limited, Karnataka
PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST 30 MAY 2023

No. ED/KEA/NEMAKATHI/2022-23 Dated:14-Mar-2022

POST : Regular

Subject : JEO-Junior Engineer (Civil)

## Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

	Residual Falenc Caule-(NHR)							
Sl No	Reg No	NAME	DOB	Reservations as Verified and Eligible	Score	Category Selected		
1	DH131	ARJUN	08-JUN-99	SC,R,HK	253	GMR		
2	DM364	ANANDA C	20-MAR-98	3A,R,K	241	GMR		
3	DD224	SANTOSH IRAPPA SHEGUNASHI	01-JUN-96	3B,R,K	240.5	GMR		
4	DB058	PRAJWAL R Y	26-MAY-98	3A,K	236.25	GM		
5	DE282	SHIVANAND CHANDRAGUTTI	02-JUN-97	2A,R,K	231.25	2AR		
6	DC174	NARALA SATISH	12-JUN-95	2A,HK	225	2AG		
7	DK350	NAGARAJ	02-JUN-00	SC,R,K,HK	220.5	SCR		
8	DM180	VISHALAKSHI Y R	15-MAR-97	3A,W,K	203	GMW		
9	DB143	МАМАТНА Н К	10-APR-98	3B,W,R	201.25	GMW		
10	DB244	SAHANA PALKI	04-JUN-00	3A,W,R,K	199.75	GMW		
11	DC084	VARSHITHA K	10-OCT-98	C1,W	186.5	1W		
12	DA371	PRADEEPKUMARA E	23-JUN-92	C1,R,K,PH-B	177.5	GM-PH-B		
13	DE297	JYOTHIRANI B N	10-DEC-97	SC,W,R,K	172.75	SCW		
14	DL014	SABA NAZ	04-DEC-96	2B,W,HK	151.5	2BW		

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j),P- Project Displaced PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:

<sup>1.</sup> The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.

<sup>2.</sup> Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority.

Recruitment for various post in Karnataka Rural Infrastructure Development Limited, Karnataka

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST

30 MAY 2023

No. ED/KEA/NEMAKATHI/2022-23 Dated:14-Mar-2022

POST : Regular

Subject : JEO-Junior Engineer (Civil)

#### Kalyana Karnataka-(HK)

sl	Reg No	NAME	DOB	Reservations as	Score	Category
No				Verified and Eligible		Selected
1	DF004	G K ANURAG	03-APR-95	SC,HK	218.25	GMH
2	DD227	SIDDARUDHA	01-JUN-94	2A,R,K,HK	204	2AH
3	DL106	PRASHANT	01-JUN-98	SC,K,HK	202.5	SCH

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j),P- Project Displaced PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability) Note:

<sup>1.</sup> The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.

<sup>2.</sup> Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority.